Sharjah International Arabian Horse
Festival for Straight Egyptians (Specific

Origin)

Sharjah Equestrian Centre, United Arab
Emirates

14 Oct 2022, Senior Mares

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: D OMNIA
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Dubai

Arabian Horse Stud

Name: SG
ROWADAH

Colour: grey
Owner: MOHAMED
HAITHAM
MOHAMED

BINFRAISH ALKINDI

Name: MASARAH
Colour: grey
Owner: BAKHEET
SAEED BAKHEET
NOUBI ALKETBI

Name: HELALA AL
ZOBAIR

Colour: bay
Owner: AHMED
ABDALLA ALI
MOHAMED

Score
93.5

92.5

92.17

91.33

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO
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5th

6th

6th

8th

Judges

Name: WEDAD AL
SHMOKH

Colour: grey
Owner: AL DHABI
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: AL AROOS
Colour: grey

Owner: H. H. SHEIKH
DR. SULTAN BIN
MOHAMMED
ALQASSEMI

Name: SHAMA AL
SHAFI

Colour: grey
Owner: AL SHAFI
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: EKLEEL
Colour: grey
Owner: H. H.
SHEIKHA HOOR
BINT SULTAN BIN
MOHAMMED
ALQASSEMI

Name: ASZ ANOOD
Colour: grey

Owner: SULTAN SAIF
SALEM TAMMASH
ALMANSOORI

A.A. = Abdel Raouf Abbas, EG
M.1. Mark Ismer, DE
F.S. 11 Francesco Santoro, IT
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